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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

IHSAN QADIR JATOI 

MUHAMMAD USMAN TARIQ 

AMNA YOUNAS 

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD AHMAD 

HARIS ALI 

DAUD AHMED 

ABDUL QADIR JATOI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM TARIQ

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

ZAHEER AHMED

AMIR ALI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA SAFDAR

1

2

3

4

5

6

71200001

71200004

71200002

71200005

71200006

71200003

M. GARH

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

REGULARIZATION OF MEDIA MONITORING OFFICER    -  (BS-16)

INFORMATION & CULTURE

6 Case #  70H2019

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA


